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Material index D [mm] m [mm] h [mm] LBeT MaTepuanbi
3508050S08BIAT 5 8.3 3.5 Benbin PE (polietylen) (nonnatunen)
3508050S08CZAT 5 8.3 3.5 YepHbIn PE (polietylen) (nonnstunen)
3508050S08SZAT 5 8.3 3.5 Cepblii PE (polietylen) (nonnaTuneH)
3508060S10BIAT 6 12.5 5.7 Benbin PE (polietylen) (nonnstunex)
3508060S10BRAT 6 12.5 5.7 Kopu4HeBbin ~ PE (polietylen) (nonnatunex)
3508060S10CZAT 6 12.5 5.7 YepHbIn PE (polietylen) (nonnatunen)
3508060S10SZAT 6 12.5 5.7 Cepbiii PE (polietylen) (nonnatunen)
3508060S13BRAZT 6 12.5 5.7 KopuyHeBbin = PE (polietylen) (nonnaTtunen)
3508080S13BIAT 8 16.5 8.4 Benbin PE (polietylen) (nonnstunex)
3508080S13BRAZT 8 16.5 8.4 Kopu4HeBbin = PE (polietylen) (nonnatunex)
3508080S13CZAT 8 16.5 8.4 YepHbIn PE (polietylen) (nonnatunen)
3508080S13SZAT 8 16.5 8.4 Cepbiii PE (polietylen) (nonnstunen)
3508100S17BIAT 10 19.5 9.4 Benbin PE (polietylen) (nonnaTtuneH)
3508100S17BRAT 10 19.5 9.4 Kopu4HeBbin = PE (polietylen) (nonnatunen)

3508100S17CZAT 10 19.5 9.4 YepHbIn PE (polietylen) (nonnatunen)


https://marcopol.ru/katalog/zagluska-kolpacok-dlja-sestigrannyh-golovok.html
https://marcopol.ru/katalog/zagluska-kolpacok-dlja-sestigrannyh-golovok.html
tel:+48 58 55 40 410

Material index

3508100S17SZAT

3508120S17BRAT

3508120S19BIAT

3508120S19CZAT

3508120S19SZAT

3508160BIAT

3508160CZAT

3508160SZAT

D [mm]
10
12
12
12
12
16
16

16

m [mm]
19.5

21.5

26.9
26.9

26.9

h [mm]

9.4

13.7
13.7

13.7

LiBeT
Cepbiii
KopunyHeBbIi
Benbin
YepHbIn
Cepbiii
Benbin
YepHbI

Cepbiii

MaTepwuanbl

PE (polietylen) (nonnstunen)
PE (polietylen) (nonnaTtuneH)
PE (polietylen) (nonnaTtuneH)
PE (polietylen) (nonnatunen)
PE (polietylen) (nonnstunen)
PE (polietylen) (nonnaTuneH)
PE (polietylen) (nonnsTtuneH)

PE (polietylen) (nonnstunex)


http://www.tcpdf.org

